SKISTAR AB SER. B

SKISTAR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0012141687

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
157.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.51% (0.80)

SE0012141687
SKIS B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,034 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

157.20 SEK (17)
157.50 SEK (3,049)
156.40 SEK

158.30 SEK

156.10 SEK

156.70 SEK
157.2589 SEK
21,762
3,422,265.50

425

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4547387
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012141687&ID_NOTATION=3935002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc343f465b1af9af1549bbf14bb9c08d2f2cd9e8df28e8968e09f1ca32ace468&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05120478171b6a6ea&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d2f51d98eb795484f4d30757a9ce9f1d3a352f9f8f26f043fbf5d0d0f5db7da&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e38d664932e25f1a&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e14c95b6ef0f79ec44c7d4311be19e872e626cf0d691dd0f1478b264ccd7ba&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd18bd7c1f1b3c817&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f918fd7a7b9394747c611d3eba0433cd0dbc5f2723a48f1d11c7785522f43cd8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cd310dc6fe9406e1&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ec0f35cb88c6a26dc0ac21bf69c73a40f72097c2ac367e0f06f621bc08e4ee4&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a22e1cbf64f209164&time=1726377098&tool=RSC

SKISTAR AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
157.50 SEK
Difference (] 0.51% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN SE0012141687
Symbol SKIS B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,034 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 157.20 SEK (17)
Ask (Ask size) 157.50 SEK (3,049)
Open 156.40 SEK
High 158.30 SEK
Low 156.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 156.70 SEK
VWAP 157.2589 SEK
Volume (pcs) 21,762
Trading volume 3,422,265.50
Number of trades 425
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.67% +38.64% -10.56%
Perf (abs.) +22.50 +43.90 -18.60
Beta - - -
Volatility  27.57 29.00 33.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKISTAR AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 13.90 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 18:00 157.50 SEK

Stockholm 13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 13.73 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:51 13.63 EUR
13

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 13.75 EUR

156.52 SEK (28,294
155.08 SEK (32,004
155.20 SEK (37,886
136.57 SEK (68,334
164.50 SEK (2024/08/27
118.90 SEK (2024/01/02
164.50 SEK (2024/08/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.10 SEK (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 13

3.42 425

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3935002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413615292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242545615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386126

SKISTAR AB SER. B

13

Berlin 2024/09/ 21:43 13.91 EUR 0.00 19
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380082

SKISTAR AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SALENSTJARNAN B

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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